53 series
Remote air valves
3/2 1/4" – 3/8" 2.0 C v Inline 53
Individual
1. Balanced spool, immune to variations of pressure, also provides
high flow.
2. Bonded spool with minimum friction, shifting in a glass-like
finished bore.

Function Port size Flow (Max) Mounting Series
OPERATIONAL BENEFITS
HOW TO ORDER
DOUBLE OPERATOR
Port size            Double operator Double operator
NC Valve NO Valve
1/4" NPTF               53A-3DA-RA 53A-4DA-RA
3/8" NPTF 53A-3DB-RA 53A-4DB-RA
SINGLE OPERATOR
OPTIONS
53A- X x X-DM-RA11
Replace by  0 for valve less base